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LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 
 ro/17/;f'17-Jun-15 


Dr. Jack Azzaretto 


Project 

# 
Proposed Activity Name 

Amount 

Requested 

Qualitative 

Score (0-30) 
Comments 

3 CAST (Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan $ 397,423 .74 J<j 

5 Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" $ 400,000.00 }~ 

7 Clement Taylor Park Restoration $ 750,000.00 3o 

10 F>WB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 $1,099,463.00 30 
-

14 Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza $ 1,250,000.00 ~s 
15 Laffitte (resent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 432,000.00 :)0 

16 Lift Station 10/Main Lift $ 1,387, 700.00 IS 
-

17 Mobile Marine Science Laboratory $ 350,000.00 ? 
18 Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase 

~­-­

$ 2,000,000.00 s 
19 Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction $ 1,229,480.00 30 
21 South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 3, 797,000.00 /0 
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LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 


17-Jun-15 


~eJ.9 -:n"" 13¥---~,1~~~ 
Project 

# 
Proposed Activity Name 

Amount 

Requested 

Qualitative 

Score {0-30} 
Comments 

3 CAST (Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan 

~ 

$ 397,423.74 )_,. 
5 Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" $ 400,000.00 ;2..0 

7 Clement Taylor Park Restoration 

~ 

$ 750,000.00 - ;J..6 

10 F.WB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 $1,099,463.00 ;i_(o 
, 

14 Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza $ 1,250,000.00 .. ;26 
-

15 Laffitte Cresent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 432,000.00 IS­
-

16 Lift Station 10/Main Lift $ 1,387, 700.00 /C) 

17 Mobile Marine Science Laboratory $ 350,000.00 ~ 

18 Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase $ 2,000,000.00 0 

19 Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction $ 1,229,480.00 d-7 

21 South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 3, 797,000.00 .5 
---.;:, ,,/ 

./- -:- 6 
0/W'l '81ie1T-eN /'~1.:r:> 



LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 


17-Jun-15 


Dewey Destin 


Project 

# 
Proposed Activity Name 7 

,.., n 

Amount 

Requested 

Qualitative 

Score {0-30} 
Comments 

::::,­

3 CAST {Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan ,/ $ 397,423.74 

5 Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" i/ $ 400,000.00 J5 
7 Clement Taylor Park Restoration v $ 750,000.00 a1 ... 

10 FWB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 ~ $1,099,463.00 as 
14 Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza v $ 1,250,000.00 

15 Laffitte Cresent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit / $ 432,000.00 ai 
16 Lift Station 10/Main Lift ·v $ 1,387, 700.00 i~ 
17 Mobile Marine Science Laboratory v si 

-­ ~~-

$ 350,000.00 

18 Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase v $ 2,000,000.00 \'6 
19 Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction v $ 1,229,480.00 15 
21 South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit v $ 3, 797,000.00 1~ 



LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 


17-Jun-15 


Brian Haugen 


Project Amount Qualitative
Proposed Activity Name Comments 

# Requested Score (0-30} 

3 CAST (Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan $ 397,423 .74 Io 
5 Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" $ 400,000.00 30 
7 Clement Taylor Park Restoration $ 750,000.00 5() 

10 FWB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 $1,099,463.00 2 I) 

14 Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza $ 1,250,000.00 2S' 

15 Laffitte Cresent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 432,000.00 ff'o~ 
IS fv I S IJ-Ai µio,;7~,-,,#<./(1/>n:L

16 Lift Station 10/Main Lift $ 1,387, 700.00 os J(Jt.A/l-tf' 'fu,< !;'_? 
/l.. <,dl<"rL. 

17 Mobile Marine Science Laboratory $ 350,000.00 05 

18 Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase $ 2,000,000.00 /0 
19 Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction $ 1,229,480.00 

pl£'( /1-tt 1,./ft-?r#J.. yY /h:ctY' r l ~~ 
21 South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 3,797,000.00 

f o '! J (J £ ,rf]/1.. rJ 2 Ifr C '- f' ? 

0/tuf~r J(..(/1'1~ or 
fl?~/lt D£r,?rl 

http:3,797,000.00
http:1,229,480.00
http:2,000,000.00
http:350,000.00
http:432,000.00
http:1,250,000.00
http:1,099,463.00
http:750,000.00
http:400,000.00
http:397,423.74


LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 


17-Jun-15 


Martin Owen 


Project Amount Qualitative
Proposed Activity Name Comments 

# Requested Score (0-30) 

3 CAST (Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan $ 397,423.74 2<? 

/'
5 Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" $ 400,000.00 t ':) 

7 Clement Taylor Park Restoration $ 750,000.00 l I 

10 FWB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 $1,099,463.00 I~ 

14 Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza $ 1,250,000.00 ~~ 

15 Laffitte Cresent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 432,000.00 lL\ 

16 Lift Station 10/Main Lift $ 1,387, 700.00 \0 

17 Mobile Marine Science Laboratory $ 350,000.00 

18 Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase $ 2,000,000.00 c; 

19 Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction $ 1,229,480.00 3o 

21 South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 3,797,000.00 °l 

http:3,797,000.00
http:1,229,480.00
http:2,000,000.00
http:350,000.00
http:432,000.00
http:1,250,000.00
http:1,099,463.00
http:750,000.00
http:400,000.00
http:397,423.74


LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 


17-Jun-15 


Kay Rasmussen 


Project 

# 
Proposed Activity Name 

Amount 

Requested 

Qualitative 

Score (0-30} 
Comments 

- 3 CAST (Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan 

~ 

$ 397,423.74 I Cf 
1-r­ 5 Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" $ 400,000.00 -ZS 

- 7 Clement Taylor Park Restoration 

~ 

$ 750,000.00 -z_s 
-" 10 F-WB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 $1,099,463.00 2s­
d l4 Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza $ 1,250,000.00 zc;­

-­

~ 15 Laffitte Cresent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 432,000.00 2-3 
- 16 Lift Station 10/Main Lift $ 1,387,700.00 rz,o 

_... 17 Mobile Marine Science Laboratory $ 350,000.00 ?J) 

i-- 18 Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase 

~ 

$ 2,000,000.00 ?­ Pos5 lfW--L\_ twe\W- fl /h'Yl!Vn,(­

- · 19 Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction 

~ 

$ 1,229,480.00 -z_,<g 

- 21 South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 3, 797,000.00 ~ ~,s /~~#ffrnrn11f­



LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 


17-Jun-15 


Dr. Steve Shippee 


Project 

# 

GJ 

(s) 

CJ 

@ 

@ 

@) 


@ 


~ 

@ 


@) 


Proposed Activity Name 

CAST (Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan 

Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" 

Clement Taylor Park Restoration 

FWB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 

Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza 

Laffitte (resent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit 

Lift Station 10/Main Lift 

Mobile Marine Science Laboratory 

Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase 

Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction 

South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit 

Amount 


Requested 


$ 397,423.74 

$ 400,000.00 

$ 750,000.00 

$1,099,463.00 

$ 1,250,000.00 

$ 432,000.00 

$ 1,387, 700.00 

$ 350,000.00 

$ 2,000,000.00 

$ 1,229,480.00 

$ 3, 797,000.00 

Qualitative 


Score {0-30} 


5" 


IS 

''? 

([) 

2 ( _,.r, 

it 5 

/0 

5' 

IQ 

2.0 

10 

Comments 

..SJ1,;ck.. j ,,i ,o +-ev.(Nr/' sdt6~\eA. -:.~: 'l 

$72..k_/ J,- ,v ~ "J"" ~ ('.j(. -w~~ °t 

Lc.,.r··) ~ ' r" k~ (cl!., (C.Y\$C'v' v Ji' 19f'1 3D 

\i\Qr~~~ cv~~B> (,ll",J~'1""-d '1:. 

L'1 r , ~ ·; ~ j .., j, (\· cJ._ 

cv--.\.~,o1 ~ b-Ji 
C ·. ,\-:u-.. \o~ - ,tJ 

t')(p~~ Ptr al ~ \)~. 

Ht{~, t ~.st - Ne. 

sY\ ct.r.!t 

Hi~~ {)osA;~ i"1a.v1 1 

~c1.~k.- (;-t 
~4'u~~\. \/\UC'~y..,\ 

r-Jc) c~5 


~ c, ,"N i~V' 


~colab[L 

c st- - (~.t 
, 


0 

http:797,000.00
http:1,229,480.00
http:2,000,000.00
http:350,000.00
http:432,000.00
http:1,250,000.00
http:1,099,463.00
http:750,000.00
http:400,000.00
http:397,423.74


LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 


17-Jun-15 


Sam Seevers 


Project 

# 
Proposed Activity Name 

Amount 

Requested 

Qualitative 

Score (0-30) 
Comments 

3 

5 

7 

10 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

CAST (Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan 

Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" 

Clement Taylor Park Restoration 

FWB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 

Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza 

Laffitte (resent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit 

Lift Station 10/Main Lift 

Mobile Marine Science Laboratory 

Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase 

Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction 

South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

397,423 .74 

400,000.00 

750,000.00 

$1,099,463.00 

1,250,000.00 

432,000.00 

1,387, 700.00 

350,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

1,229,480.00 

3, 797,000.00 

\6 
ZB 
2.{o 

m 
2-B 
l lJ? 

20 

\5 

l Lo 

2D 

\<3 



-- -

LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 


17-Jun-15 


Jonathan Tallman 
 9 -
Project Amount Qualitative

Proposed Activity Name Comments 
# Score (0-30} Requested P</"---.)
3 CAST (Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan $ 397,423.74 10 

-

5 Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" $ 400,000.00 30 

17 Mobile Marine Science Laboratory $ 350,000.00 5 

19 Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction $ 1,229,480.00 5 

7 Clement Taylor Park Restoration $ 750,000.00 26 

18 Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase $ 2,000,000.00 25 

14 Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza $ 1,250,000.00 30 

-
16 Lift Station 10/Main Life $ 1,387,700.00 10 

~­

15 Laffitte Crescent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 432,000.00 15 

21 South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 3,797,000.00 15 

-

10 FWB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 $ 1,099,463.00 28 

http:1,099,463.00
http:3,797,000.00
http:432,000.00
http:1,387,700.00
http:1,250,000.00
http:2,000,000.00
http:750,000.00
http:1,229,480.00
http:350,000.00
http:400,000.00
http:397,423.74


LARGE PROJECTS SCORING SHEET 


Requests Above $90,000 


Okaloosa RESTORE Advisory Committee 


17-Jun-15 


J.B. Whitten 


Project 

# 
Proposed Activity Nome 

Amount 

Requested 

Qualitative 

Score (0-30) 
Comments 

/ CAST (Coastal Agriculture, Science, and Technology) 5 Year Plan 

-

$ 397,423.74 lb­
/ Economic Revitalization of Niceville's Historic "Old Downtown" $ 400,000.00 iJO 

/ Clement Taylor Park Restoration $ 750,000.00 ~o 

~ FWB Landing Waterfront Improvements Phase 1 $1,099,463.00 ,,.,­

ltf 

/ Captain Royal Melvin Heritage Park and Plaza $ 1,250,000.00 ~o 

~ Laffitte Cresent Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 432,000.00 :;3 

/ 
I, 

Lift Station 10/Main Lift $ 1,387, 700.00 I z_ 

/ Mobile Marine Science Laboratory $ 350,000.00 / 0 

/ Lake Pippin Area Sanitary Sewer Improvement- Phase $ 2,000,000.00 I {). 

~ Okaloosa County Snorkel/Dive Reef Construction $ 1,229,480.00 d.5 

~ South Boulevard Stormwater Infrastructure Retrofit $ 3,797,000.00 -!]6 
'17'-l r-t ? 

I 


